ERLC Cobra Head
LED Roadway Lighting
The Evolve® LED Roadway ERLC Luminaire is optimized utilizing
advanced LED reflective optical system for local, collector
and major roadways. The modern design incorporates the heat
sink directly into the unit for heat transfer to prolong LED life.
Evolve®
Electrical

for a roadway application. The best and most accurate way to ensure
the proper design is by doing a lighting layout.
Ordering Information
PROD. ID VOLTAGE1 LUMENS DISTRIBUTION CCT CONTROLS PER ANSI C136.41 COLOR OPTIONS
E = Evolve 0 = 120-2771 NOT ALL COMBINATIONS
OF LUMENS AND DISTRIBUTIONS ARE
AVAILABLE: REFER TO CLAIMS TABLES
FOR AVAILABLE COMBINATIONS
27  = 2700K A = 7-Pin Receptacle BLCK = Black B = Tether
R = Roadway 30 = 3000K D = 7-Pin Receptacle with Shorting Cap DKBZ = Dark
Bronze
C1 = Captive Door
L = Local 032=3,000 lm A6 = Type II
Narrow
40 = 4000K E = 7 Pin Receptacle with Long Life
non-Dimming PE Control
GRAY = Gray F = Fusing
C = Compact Select Single
Voltages ONLY if
Fusing is required
04=4000 lm B6 = Type II/III3 50 = 5000K Note: 0-10V control standard unless
DALI Option "U" requested
WHTE= White G = Internal Bubble Level
1 = 120 05=5000 lm C6 = Type III L = Tool-Less Entry
2 = 208 06=6000 lm D6 = Type IV M1 = MagnaPak4
3 = 240 082=8000 lm S6 = Type V Short R = Secondary 10kV/5kA SPD
4 = 277 092=9000 lm V6 = Type V T = Secondary 20kV/10kA SPD
U = DALI Programmable5
V1 = Field Adjustable Module6
Y = Coastal Finish7
XXX = Special Options
1  	Specific input voltage required to determine single vs double fused OTHERWISE selection of the inclusive voltage range (0) is required
2  	Not Available in all Distribution Types, Refer to Claims table for availability
3  	See ISO plots of the B6 Distribution
4  	Option M1 provides for MagnaPak – 40 Fixtures per MagnaPak Container. Single Pack box is standard
5  	Compatible with LightGrid+
6 	 Not available with DALI "U" option
7 	 Recommended for installations within 750 feet from coast
E R L C_  _  _  _ _ _  _ _  _ _  _ _ _ _ _ _   _  _  _
LED.com
© 2022-2025 Current Lighting Solutions, LLC. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 2 of 7
(Rev 01/06/25)
OLP3247_ERLC_Gen6_R02
Arize
ERLC Cobra Head
LED Roadway Lighting
PROJECT NAME
DATE	 TYPE
CATALOG NUMBER
CUSTOMER NAME Evolve®
LUMEN
OUTPUT
DIST.
LUMENS WATTAGE BUG RATINGS
4000K 3000K 2700K 120-277V 4000K/5000K 3000K 2700K
03
A6 3000 2880 2670  22 B1-U0-G1 B1-U0-G1 B1-U0-G1
B6 3000 2880 2670 22 B1-U0-G1 B1-U0-G1 B1-U0-G1
C6 3000 2880 2670 22 B1-U0-G1 B1-U0-G1 B1-U0-G1
D6 3000 2880 2670 22 B1-U0-G1 B1-U0-G1 B1-U0-G1
04
A6 4000 3840 3560 28 B1-U0-G1 B1-U0-G1 B1-U0-G1
B6 4000 3840 3560 28 B1-U0-G1 B1-U0-G1 B1-U0-G1
C6 4000 3840 3560 28 B1-U0-G1 B1-U0-G1 B1-U0-G1
D6 4000 3840 3560 28 B1-U0-G1 B1-U0-G1 B1-U0-G1
S6 4000 4268 4136 26 B2-U0-G0 B2-U0-G0 B2-U0-G0
V6 4000 3880 3760 28 B2-U0-G0 B2-U0-G0 B2-U0-G0
05
A6 5000 4800 4450 35 B1-U0-G1 B1-U0-G1 B1-U0-G1
B6 5000 4800 4450 35 B1-U0-G1 B1-U0-G1 B1-U0-G1
C6 5000 4800 4450 35 B1-U0-G1 B1-U0-G1 B1-U0-G1